
10/19/2020

CRASHES BY DAY OF WEEK AND TIME OF DAY

Date Range:

Location:

Private Property:

Time Range: Days of Week:

Time Sun Total %Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Unk Day

 9/1/2020 - 9/30/2020

  0000 - 2359

Included

ALL

RICHMOND HEIGHTS POLICE DEPT.

0000 - 0059

0100 - 0159

0200 - 0259

0300 - 0359

0400 - 0459

0500 - 0559

0600 - 0659

0700 - 0759

0800 - 0859

0900 - 0959

1000 - 1059

1100 - 1159

1300 - 1359

1400 - 1459

1500 - 1559

1600 - 1659

1700 - 1759

1200 - 1259

1800 - 1859

1900 - 1959

2000 - 2059

2100 - 2159

2200 - 2259

2300 - 2359

Unk Time

Total

Percent

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0
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 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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